maintenance of Package No. 
MR-N/23-24Munger/06 under Head 3054 M/R 

(hereinafter called the works'") and the EN has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for 

the execution of such Works and the 1emedying of any defects therein, at a contract 

price of Rs. 4,55,34,608/- (Rupees Four Crore Fifty Five Lakh Thirty Four Thousand 

Six Hundred Eight) Only. 

day of 

ONE THOUSAND RUPEES 

AGREEMENT FORM 

11 M.B.D./2023-24 

Rs.1000 

5x 1t841638 

(Construction cost - Rs. 3,60,43,625/- ) 

(Maintenance cost - Rs. 94,90,983/-) 

Road Name 

L raDhat ke. Okhendia 
tarnp Vender 

Munger Cart/.1